PredictPulse[™] Remote monitoring and management

PredictPulse is compatible with most Eaton[®] UPSs and connectivity cards. An environmental monitoring probe (EMP) must also be connected for PredictPulse to work. Cards and EMPs can be ordered separately or as part of a PredictPulse connectivity kit, which includes the recommended connectivity card for your UPS and an EMP.



UPS model	Recommended connectivity card [part number]	EMP part number	PredictPulse connectivity kit part number	Compatible legacy card [part number]
Eaton 9120, 9170+	ConnectUPS-BD [116750222-001]	116750224-001	Not available for this model	N/A
Eaton 9130	Network Card-MS [Network-MS]	116750224-001	P-103001922	ConnectUPS-BD [116750222-001]
Eaton 9125	Power Xpert Gateway UPS [103007974-5591]	116750224-001	P-103001921	ConnectUPS-X [116750221-001]
Powerware 5125	Power Xpert Gateway UPS [103007974-5591]	116750224-001	P-103001921	ConnectUPS-X [116750221-001]
Eaton 9135	Network Card-MS [Network-MS]	116750224-001	P-103001922	N/A
Eaton 5P, 5PX, 9PX	Network Card-MS [Network-MS]	116750224-001	P-103001922	N/A
Eaton 9155, 9140	Power Xpert Gateway UPS [103007974-5591]	116750224-001	P-103001921	ConnectUPS-X [116750221-001]
Eaton Evolution, Evolution S, EX, MX, EX RT	Network Card-MS [Network-MS]	116750224-001	P-103001922	MGE Network Management Card [66102]
Eaton BladeUPS, 9355, 9390IT	Power Xpert Gateway UPS [103007974-5591]	116750224-001	P-103001921	ConnectUPS-X [116750221-001]
Eaton 9390	Power Xpert Gateway UPS [103007974-5591]	116750224-001	P-103001921	ConnectUPS-X [116750221-001]
Eaton 93E (9E)	Network Card-MS [Network-MS]	116750224-001	P-103001922	N/A
Eaton 93PM	Power Xpert Gateway Mini Slot [P-116000035]	116750224-001	P-103001920	Network Card-MS [Network-MS]
Eaton Power Xpert 9395, 9315	Power Xpert Gateway UPS [103007974-5591]	116750224-001	P-103001921	ConnectUPS-X [116750221-001]

Powering Business Worldwide

For additional information about PredictPulse, visit: **Eaton.com/PredictPulse**. If you have specific questions, call Eaton (in the US) at **800.843.9433**, option 2, then 5, or send an email to **predictpulsesupport@eaton.com**.

Eaton 1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States Eaton.com © 2015 Eaton All Rights Reserved Printed in USA Pub Number: TD161001EN / GG October 2015 Eaton and PredictPulse are registered trademarks.

All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.